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EASTER TRIAL 2013

PRESIDENT: Colin Mclnnes
VICE PRESIDENT: Andrew Macdonald
GEN SECRETARY : Murray Tyler
TREASURER : Gerard Lee

SEC/ PUBLIC OFFICER : Paul Gavin

GENERAL COMMITTEE : Donna Amey Macdonald,
Sandy Stockman, Gary Stockman, Terese Barber, Louise Tyler,

Colin Mclnnes
Denise Crystal

FIRST AID OFFICER

VCA REP

CHECK IN (AM) 7.30-8.15 AM JUDGING COMMENCES  8.30AM
N.B. Normal check-in procedures apply.

The Agility Dog Club of Victoria extends a very warm welcome to all the exhibitors who have entered our agility trial.

Designated parking is available around the main oval. Exhibitors tents may be set up behind the
rings, or outside the perimeter of the oval.

Coffee and tea available at the front of the pavilion. Please support our Easter raffle fundraisers.

With the oval being a shared sporting facility, and as a matter of consideration to our co-tenants,
it would be appreciated that everyone refrain from smoking on the main oval.

Due to the large number of entries we need your support for the following:

Prompt availability at ringside when required.

Advise Stewards of unavailability if you are required in another ring.

Follow the Stewards’ instructions to ensure smooth running of the ring.

Scores will be announced once at the completion of each run.

There will be one presentation at the conclusion of the trial.

Scribes/Time Keepers are not to be distracted.

We will require 3 dogs/handlers to be available in the assembly area ready to compete.

Please ensure you use the correct entry and exit to the ring. These are situated at opposite sides of the ring.
At completion of your run, immediately collect your lead from the red bucket near the last obstacle.
All dogs must be on lead upon leaving the ring.

“10% extra time for 200 + 300 height is offered for dogs in all classes except Novice”

We would like to wish you all every success for this trial.

PROPOSED RING LAYOUT

ADcv 201 3 EASTER TRIALS SAT 3oth MARCH The precincts of the frial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main oval

EXHIBITORS CARS MAY BE PARKED AROUND THE OVAL
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MR M COWMAN SNOOKER
JUMPING B MAST EXC NOV
—
NOV EXC MAST PM % e
PM — 2
MRS A CLAUGHTON MR R PADFIELD MR K MILLINGTON SA ;
JUMPING C JUMPING D AGILITY B 2
MAST EXC NOV NOV EXC OPEN MAST MAST EXC NOV - CAR PARKING FOR 2
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£ PLEASE SUPPORT OUR SPONSORS
S AS THEY SUPPORT US, ) .!:_:_:_:,:-:-;.:s:.._

TR :!:!Z;:- :!:!:;:_ :!:!._ AND A GIL I TY

“Mal Lynch, qualified Animal Physical Therapist, will be on-site on Easter Saturday, offering
a fee for service opportunity to have your dog’s muscles examined and reported on.
She will also be offering for sale, the Natural Animal Solutions’ range of powders and oils
to assist your dog’s health — range includes: Joint and Ligament Support; Omega 3, 6, 9 Oil;
OsteoForte; DigestaVite Plus; Natural Flea Powder to name a few. Massage, combined
with these powders, may greatly assist your dog’s performance. Mal is always available on
her mobile, 0408 012 810 for advice”.

Wendy Mitchell

ﬁ/ie art pet ])or/m/'l///‘e

STAINED GLASS DOGS
= Stained Glass Dogs

are made of 100% glass and are all

hand cut. We have many different

Maree
0419 516367




Masters Jumping (A) - Ms A Claughton

200
203
204
206
207
208
209

300
301
302
304
305
308
313
316
317
327

400
401
402
403
404
408
413
415
416
417

500
501
502
503
505
506
507
508
512
513
514
515
518
519
522
523
526
527
528
531
534
536
542
544
545
546
547
549
551
557
559
561
563
566

600
601
604
606
609
612
614
619

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS C A WONG

MS MICHELE MOORE
CAROLE DENEHEY
COL KILLMIER

DAWN GLANVILLE
LISA WHITE

JANICE CROOKS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
CARMEL GREEN

L BARNES

S. T. OBRIEN

SHARNE QUINN

LUKE WILBY

SCOTT FLETCHER

KELLY HALL

BEL ADELE KENNELS / GUNTHER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
RENEE PATTEN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
LL WILSON

STEPHEN PEARSON
SUSAN MACMILLAN
MISS V S BRIDGES
SANDRA SHEPARD
KATE DALL

JESS HARMSWORTH
ANNE DENGATE

K K KISELNICKI

MEG RYAN

ANNE WARREN
AMANDA ROBINSON

MRS. HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON

JESS HARMSWORTH
MEG RYAN

K K KISELNICKI

LYNN MIUSSETT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS G RICARDO

ANNE DENGATE

KATE SCOTT

SANDY STOCKMAN

K K G KISELNICKI
RFATYEO

TRISH GAVAGHAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN
NICOLE SCHWAB

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GARY STOCKMAN

R LPADFIELD

Ring 1

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN
MADDOGMADISON ADX JDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD
CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD

CINDY KILLMIER

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDX RN

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

ZOE D ADM JDM ADM JDO SD GD PT RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7 GDX SDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

SAMSON HALL CD JDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

PHOEBE JDM ADX

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

ZEE AD JDX

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME ADX JDX RA

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RA AD JDX SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)
(PAP)
POODLE TOY
(PAP)

(CKcs)
POODLE TOY
(SHELTIE)
(SHELTIE)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)
POODLE MIN
(SCHNA (M))
(PAP)

(ASSOC)
(BC)

WELSH TERR
(ASSOC)
(NSDTR)
(COCKER)
(STAFFIE)
(ASSOC)
(BC)

(KELPIE)
(AssOC)
(BC)

(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(AssOC)
(BC)

(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(TERR MAN
(GOLDIE)
(AssOC)
(BC)
(LAB)
(BC)

(BC)
(VizsLa)
(AssOC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)

(BC)

(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)

(BC)

(BC)

(AssOC)
(KELPIE)
(AssOC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)
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43
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54
55
56
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59
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63
64



Excellent Jumping (A) - Ms A Claughton

200
205

300
312
314
315
319
324

400
406
409

500
509
516
521
529
532
535
548
553
554
555
558
565

600
605
615

MS N DUNN

WENDY MATTHEWS

MR R MRSS DIXON
GAYLE BAXTER

ROXANN EDDY

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ANNE DENGATE
SHARRYN HUTTON

BENTYNE KENNELS

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE

MRS. HINAGO MR. CROSSTHWAITE
PAUL GAVIN

LEANNE GRAY

LL WILSON

RFATYEO P T CLYNES

ELIZABETH COUTTS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO
SARAH GREENSTREET

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MARG BOREHAM

MRS L JASPER
LISETTE MARLEY

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRLAD JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
NOFEARINLOVE JD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
NOONBARRA NED VIII ET JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
AMAZINGGRACIE

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
ARCHIE

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD

Novice Jumping (A) - Ms A Claughton

300
303
306
309
311
323

400
411
414

500
504
517
524
525
533
537
538
541
543
562

600
602
603
613
616

MRS L JASPER

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MEG RYAN

TINA CHESWORTH

MS MICHELE MOORE

TRACY BENDA
OLIVE OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN
LM JOHNSON
CAROLE SPARKS
DR K MRS L PIPER
GREG STONE

MISS V S BRIDGES
BENTYNE KENNELS
SANDRA SHEPARD
K K KISELNICKI
DEB HART

DON PATTEN

L BARNES

PETER MARMO
MR. M. COWMAN

LUCILLEBALL

AUST CH ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS
HUGO WEAVING TD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER

CURTIS
WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT

PATRICK FLETCHER

LITTLEMISSECHO

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

TUNGALI BELLE GD

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

SASSI AD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE

CALLICOMA ARDRA

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD
BARNES KALLANCHLOE
ROZATE THE SEA HAWK
VANRUSSELHOF CHASE

POODLE TOY

POODLE TOY
(SCHNAUZ
(PAP)

(CKCs)
(SCHIPP

(8C)
(SHELTIE)

(AssOC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(KOOLIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(BC)
(ASsOC)

(ASSOC)
(IRISH)

(AssOC)
(SCHIPPERKE)
(AssOC)
(SHELTIE)
(SHELTIE)

(ASSOC)
(POODLE (MIN))

(C)
(8C)
(C)
(8C)
(AUSSIE)
(8C)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)
(8C)
(KELPIE)

(ASSOC)
(ASsOC)
(AUSSIE)
(BELGIAN)

65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
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85
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88
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94
95
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97
98
99
100
101
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104
105
106
107



Novice Jumping (B) - Mr M Cowman

300
306
309
311
331

400
411
414

500
524
525
533
537
538
539
541
543
562

600
602
611
613

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MEG RYAN
TINA CHESWORTH
MR B A BUSHELL

TRACY BENDA
OLIVE OBRIEN

CAROLE SPARKS

DR K MRS L PIPER
GREG STONE

MISS V S BRIDGES
BENTYNE KENNELS
MRS K MR GTAYLOR
SANDRA SHEPARD

K K KISELNICKI

DEB HART

DON PATTEN
LM JOHNSON
PETER MARMO

AUST CH ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS
HUGO WEAVING TD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

CURTIS
WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC

LITTLEMISSECHO

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

TUNGALI BELLE GD

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

AUSSIE MIA RN

SASSI AD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE

CALLICOMA ARDRA

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD

Ring 1

(SCHIPPERKE)
(ASSOC)
(SHELTIE)
(cKcs)

(AssoC)
(POODLE (MIN))

(BC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)

(ASSOC)

TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK TSD HXASD HSAC HXBSD ET  (KELPIE)

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK

Excellent Jumping (B) - Mr M Cowman

200
205

300
314
315
319
324

400
405
409

500
509
511
516
521
529
532
535
548
553
554
555
558

600
605
615
618

MS N DUNN

MR R MRSS DIXON

GAYLE BAXTER
ROXANN EDDY

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS K MR GTAYLOR

SHARRYN HUTTON

BENTYNE KENNELS

MRS K MR GTAYLOR
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

(AUSSIE)

(POODLE (TOY))

(SCHNAUZER)
(PAP)
(cKcs)

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED AD JD SD SPD GD  (SCHIPPERKE)

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

MRS.HINAGO MR. CROSSTHWAITE  GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD

PAUL GAVIN
LEANNE GRAY
LL WILSON

RFATYEO P T CLYNES

ELIZABETH COUTTS

NOFEARINLOVE JD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
NOONBARRA NED VIII ET JD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES DR RATYEO YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD

SARAH GREENSTREET
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS L JASPER
LISETTE MARLEY

R SLOAN J EGGLETON

AMAZINGGRACIE
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD AD

(AUSSIE)
(SHELTIE)

(AssOC)
(AUSSIE)
(LAB)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(KOOLIE)
(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(AssOC)
(BC)

(ASSOC)
(IRISH)
(VIZSLA)

108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147



Masters Jumping (B) - Mr M Cowman

200
203
206
207
208
209

300
302
307
308
313
316
317
327

400
402
404
408
413
415
417

500
501
502
503
507
512
513
514
518
519
522

526
527
528
531
534
544
545
546
547
549
557
559
561
563
564

600
601
606
609
612
614

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

S. T. OBRIEN

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
CAROLE DENEHEY

COL KILLMIER

DAWN GLANVILLE

LISA WHITE

JANICE CROOKS

CARMEL GREEN
S. T. OBRIEN
SHARNE QUINN
LUKE WILBY
SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KENNELS / GUNTHER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
RENEE PATTEN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN
SANDRA SHEPARD
KATE DALL

JESS HARMSWORTH

K K KISELNICKI

MEG RYAN

ANNE WARREN

MRS.HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

RFATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MEG RYAN

K K KISELNICKI

LYNN MIUSSETT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS G RICARDO

KATE SCOTT

SANDY STOCKMAN

K K G KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

MR GARRY C HEINZE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
NICOLE SCHWAB

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GARY STOCKMAN

Ring 1

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD
CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD

CINDY KILLMIER

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDX RN

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

PHOEBE JDM ADX

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME ADX JDX RA

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

(PAP)

(POODLE (TOY))
(PAP)

(POODLE (TOY))
(POODLE (TOY))
(AssOC)

(AssOC)

(POODLE (MIN))
(SCHNAUZER (M))
(PAP)

(BC)
(AssoC)
(NSDTR)
(COCKER)
(STAFFIE)
(BC)

(KELPIE)

(AssOC)

(BC)

(KELPIE)

(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(AssOC)

(BC)

(AUSSIE)
(TERRIER (MAN))

(AssOC)
(8C)
(LAB)
(C)
(C)
(AUSSIE)
(C)
(AUSSIE)
(8C)
(8C)
(8C)
(KELPIE)
(8C)
(8C)
(AssOC)

(AssOC)
(AssOC)
(LAB)
(8C)
(AssOC)

148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195



Masters Jumping (C) - Ms A Claughton

600
614
612
609
606
604
601

500
563
561
559
557
556
551
549
547
546
545
544
534
531
528
527
526
519
518
515
514
513
507
503
502
501

400
417
416
415
404
402

300
317
316
313
302

200
209
208
207
206

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
NICOLE SCHWAB

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

RF ATYEO

K K G KISELNICKI
SANDY STOCKMAN
KATE SCOTT

J. LEWIS L. LLOYD

ANNE DENGATE

MRS G RICARDO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
LYNN MIUSSETT

K K KISELNICKI

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RF ATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS.HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE

MEG RYAN

K K KISELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

JESS HARMSWORTH
KATE DALL

SUSAN MACMILLAN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

BEL ADELE KENNELS /GUNTHER
KELLY HALL

SCOTT FLETCHER

S. T. OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN

LISA WHITE
DAWN GLANVILLE
COL KILLMIER

S. T. OBRIEN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME ADX JDX RA

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
PHOEBE JDM ADX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

SAMSON HALL CD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDX RN

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD
CINDY KILLMIER

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD
CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD

Ring 1

(AssOC)
(BC)
(LAB)
(AssOC)
(KELPIE)
(AssOC)

(BC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)

(BC)
(ASSOC)
(STAFFIE)
(ASSOC)
(BC)

(SCHNAUZER (M))
(POODLE (MIN))
(AssOC)

(POODLE (TOY))

(PAP)

(POODLE (TOY))
(PAP)

(ASsOC)

231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266

267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274



Excellent Jumping (C) - Ms A Claughton

600
615
605

500
558
555
554
553
548
535
532
529
521
516
509

400
409
406

300
319
315
314

200
205

LISETTE MARLEY
MRS L JASPER

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SARAH GREENSTREET

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
AMAZINGGRACIE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD

ELIZABETH COUTTS
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

LL WILSON
LEANNE GRAY
PAUL GAVIN

MRS.HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
BENTYNE KENNELS

SHARRYN HUTTON

ANNE DENGATE

ROXANN EDDY
GAYLE BAXTER

MR R MRSS DIXON

MS N DUNN

NOONBARRA NED VI ET JD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

NOFEARINLOVE JD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRLAD JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

Novice Jumping (C) - Ms A Claughton

600
616
613
603
602

500
562
543
538
537
533
525
524
517

400
414
411

300
322
309

MR. M. COWMAN

PETER MARMO
L BARNES
DON PATTEN

DEB HART
K K KISELNICKI

BENTYNE KENNELS
MISS V S BRIDGES

GREG STONE

DR K MRS L PIPER

CAROLE SPARKS
LM JOHNSON

OLIVE OBRIEN
TRACY BENDA

MRS C A WONG
MEG RYAN

VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
ROZATE THE SEA HAWK
BARNES KALLANCHLOE
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD

CALLICOMA ARDRA

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

TUNGALI BELLE GD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
LITTLEMISSECHO

PATRICK FLETCHER

WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC
CURTIS

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO
HUGO WEAVING TD

(IRISH)
(AssOC)

(8C)
(AssOC)
(C)
(KELPIE)
(8C)
(C)
(KOOLIE)
(AssOC)
(8C)
(LAB)
(AssOC)

(SHELTIE)
(C)

(CKCS)
(PAP)
(SCHNAUZER)

(POODLE (TOY))

(BELGIAN)
(AUSSIE)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)

(KELPIE)
(C)
(AssOC)
(C)
(AUSSIE)
(C)
(C)
(8C)

(POODLE (MIN))
(AssOC)

(SCHIPPERKE)
(ASSOC)

Ring 1

212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226

227
228
229

230

196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209

210
211



Masters Pairs - Mr J Browne

300 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
300 S. T. OBRIEN

400  SCOTT FLETCHER

400 SHARNE QUINN

500 RENEE PATTEN
500 RUTH HARVEY

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX
JAZZAMATAZZ JDM JDO SPDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JESSICA GABRIEL DWDFS CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX RN

Excellent Pairs - Mr J Browne

200
200

MRS C A WONG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BARRAIJY SILVIE AD JD SPD

(POODLE (TOY))
(AssoC)

(STAFFIE)
(NSDTR)

(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

(TIBETAN)

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN  (ASSOC)

Novice Pairs - Mr J Browne

200 KYLEY CONDER

200 TAMMY BEATTIE

300 LISA WHITE

300 WENDY MATTHEWS
300 GAYLE BAXTER

300 JANICE CROOKS

400 CARMEL GREEN

400 KATE DALL

400 MRS K MR GTAYLOR
400 MRS K MR GTAYLOR
500 RF ATYEO

500 RFATYEO P T CLYNES
500 MRS K MR GTAYLOR
500 MRS K MR GTAYLOR
600 R SLOAN J EGGLETON
600 DON PATTEN

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD
MADDOGMADISON ADX JDX

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDX RN
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
AUSSIE MIA RN

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD AD
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD

Master Snooker - Mr J Browne

500
531
518

400
415
408
407
403

300
329
305

200
207
206
201

RFATYEO
K K KISELNICKI

SCOTT FLETCHER
SHARNE QUINN
CAROLE DENEHEY
L BARNES

GRAEME MATTHEWS
MS MICHELE MOORE

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7 GDX SDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 SDM SPDX

Excellent Snooker - Mr J Browne

500
563
552
528
522
503

400
412

RFATYEO

RUTH HARVEY

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
ANNE WARREN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TINA CHESWORTH

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

JESSICA GABRIEL DWDFS CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX RN
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

ALCUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

(POODLE (TOY))
(ASsOC)

(SCHNAUZER (M))
(POODLE (TOY))

(PAP)
(PAP)

(8C)
(KOOLIE)

(AUSSIE)
(AssOC)

(BC)
(BC)

(AUSSIE)
(AssOC)

(ViZSLA)
(AssOC)

(8C)
(8C)

(STAFFIE)
(NSDTR)
(AssOC)
(WELSH TERR)

(AssOC)
(SHELTIE)

(PAP)
(ASSOC)
(PAP)

(BC)

(ASSOC)

(LAB)

(TERRIER (MAN))
(BC)

(SHELTIE)

Ring 2

322
323

324
325
326
327

328
329

330
331
332

312
313
314
315
316

317



Excellent Snooker - Mr J Browne cont

Ring 2

300

324 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS (SCHIPPERKE) 318
319 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD (CKCS) 319
316 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD (POODLE (MIN)) 320
200

209 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD (PAP) 321

Novice Snooker - Mr J Browne

600

607 MRS K MR GTAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD (ASSOC) 299

603 L BARNES BARNES KALLANCHLOE (ASSOC) 300

500

539 MRS K MR GTAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN (ASSOC) 301

537 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE GD (BC) 302

525 DR K MRS L PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA (BC) 303

523 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD (GOLDIE) 304

511 MRS K MR GTAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD (AUSSIE) 305

507 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM (KELPIE) 306

400

405 MRS K MR GTAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD (AUSSIE) 307

300

327 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX (PAP) 308

317 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDX RN (SCHNAUZER (M)) 309

315 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD (PAP) 310

306 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON AUST CH ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS (SCHIPPERKE) 311

Novice Jumping (D) - Mr R Padfield

600
613
603
602

500
562
543
541
539
538
537
533
525
524
504

400
414

300
331
326
323
318
309

PETER MARMO
L BARNES
DON PATTEN

DEB HART

K K KISELNICKI
SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS K MR GTAYLOR
BENTYNE KENNELS
MISS V S BRIDGES
GREG STONE

DR K MRS L PIPER
CAROLE SPARKS
CARMEL GREEN

OLIVE OBRIEN

MR B A BUSHELL

MS G R H MURRAY
MS MICHELE MOORE
MS G.R.H. MURRAY
MEG RYAN

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK
BARNES KALLANCHLOE
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD

CALLICOMA ARDRA

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE

SASSI AD

AUSSIE MIA RN

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

TUNGALI BELLE GD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
LITTLEMISSECHO

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT

WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER
KNIGHTCRUSADER

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD ADRN
HUGO WEAVING TD

(AUSSIE)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

(KELPIE)
(BC)
(AssoC)
(AssoC)
(AssoC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(8C)
(8C)
(8C)

(POODLE (MIN))

(CKcS)
(ASSOC)
(SHELTIE)
(CKcS)
(ASSOC)

333
334
335

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

346

347
348
349
350
351



600
615
607

500
565
558
555
554
553
548
535
532
529
521
516
511
509

400
409
405

300
319
315
314

200
205

Excellent Jumping (D) - Mr R Padfield

LISETTE MARLEY
MRS K MR GTAYLOR

MARG BOREHAM

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SARAH GREENSTREET

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO
ELIZABETH COUTTS

RFATYEO P T CLYNES

LL WILSON

LEANNE GRAY

PAUL GAVIN

MRS.HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE

MRS K MR GTAYLOR

BENTYNE KENNELS

SHARRYN HUTTON
MRS K MR GTAYLOR

ROXANN EDDY
GAYLE BAXTER
MR R MRS S DIXON

MS N DUNN

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

ARCHIE

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
AMAZINGGRACIE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
NOONBARRA NED VIII ET JD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

NOFEARINLOVE JD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

Open Jumping (D) - Mr R Padfield

600
614
612
609
608

500
566
565
559
556
551
544
529

528
527
525
524
522
512
509
508

400
413
412

200

203

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
KATE DALL

TRISH GAVAGHAN
MARG BOREHAM
SANDY STOCKMAN
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
ANNE DENGATE
MEG RYAN

PAUL GAVIN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

DR K MRS L PIPER

CAROLE SPARKS

ANNE WARREN

SANDRA SHEPARD

BENTYNE KENNELS

MISS V S BRIDGES

LUKE WILBY
TINA CHESWORTH

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RA AD JDX SPD

ARCHIE
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
NOFEARINLOVE JD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD

SPDX GDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
LITTLEMISSECHO

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM
ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

(IRISH)
(ASSOC)

(ASSOC)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)

(BC)
(KOOLIE)
(ASSOC)
(BC)
(LAB)
(AUSSIE)
(ASSOC)

(SHELTIE)
(AUSSIE)

(cKcs)
(PAP)
(SCHNAUZER)

(POODLE (TOY))

(AssoC)
(BC)
(LAB)
(KOOLIE)

(BC)
(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(ASSOC)

(LAB)

(BC)

(BC)

(BC)

(TERRIER (MAN))
(KELPIE)

(AssoC)
(KOOLIE)

(COCKER)

ALCUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD  (SHELTIE)

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN

HTMN

(ASSOC)

Ring 2

352
353

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

367
368

369
370
371

372

373
374
375
376

377
378
379
380
381
382
383

384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

392
393

394



Master Jumping (D) - Mr R Padfield

600
614
612
608
606
601

500
566
564
563
561
559
557
556
551
547
546
545
544
536
534
531
528
527
526
523
519
518
514
513
512
508
507
506
503

502
501

400
417
416
415
413
404
402
401

300
329

316
308
305

302

200
209

208
207
206
204

GARY STOCKMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KATE DALL

NICOLE SCHWAB
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

TRISH GAVAGHAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE
RF ATYEO

K K G KISELNICKI
SANDY STOCKMAN
KATE SCOTT

J. LEWIS L. LLOYD
ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
LYNN MIUSSETT

K K KISELNICKI

MEG RYAN

STEPHEN PEARSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RFATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS.HINAGO MR.CROSSTHWAITE

AMANDA ROBINSON
MEG RYAN

K K KISELNICKI

JESS HARMSWORTH
KATE DALL

SANDRA SHEPARD
MISS V S BRIDGES
SUSAN MACMILLAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

BEL ADELE KENNELS /GUNTHER

KELLY HALL

SCOTT FLETCHER

LUKE WILBY

S. T. OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GRAEME MATTHEWS

DAWN GLANVILLE
CAROLE DENEHEY
MS MICHELE MOORE

S. T. OBRIEN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

KYLEY CONDER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RA AD JDX SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RN

PHOEBE JDM ADX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

SAMSON HALL CD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

ZOE D ADM JDM ADM JDO SD GD PT RN

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD
CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD
MADDOGMADISON ADX JDX

(ASSOC)
(BC)
(KOOLIE)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

(BC)
(AssOC)
(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)

(BC)

(BC)

(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(VIZSLA)
(BC)

(BC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(GOLDIE)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(ASSOC)
(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(BC)

(BC)

(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)

(BC)
(ASsOC)
(STAFFIE)
(COCKER)
(ASSOC)
(BC)
(ASSOC)

(ASSOC)

(POODLE
(MIN))

(ASSOC)
(SHELTIE)

(POODLE
(TOY))

(PAP)

(POODLE
(TOY))

(PAP)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

Ring 2

395
396
397
398
399

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

428
429

430
431
432
433
434
435
436

437

438
439
440

441

442

443
444
445
446



Excellent Agility (A) - Mr K Millington

200
207
208

300
315
324

400
406
408

500
535
546
551
556
558
564
565

600
605
608
614
615
617
618

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

GAYLE BAXTER

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ANNE DENGATE
SHARNE QUINN

LL WILSON

LYNN MIUSSETT

ANNE DENGATE
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MARG BOREHAM

MRS L JASPER

KATE DALL

GARY STOCKMAN
LISETTE MARLEY

MRS L JASPER

R SLOAN J EGGLETON

CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRLAD JD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

ARCHIE

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX

KIWI MATAI JDX AD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD AD

Open Agility (A) - Mr K Millington

200
203

400
408
413

500
507
516
522
525
528
551
556
565

600
606
609
619

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

SHARNE QUINN
LUKE WILBY

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
ANNE WARREN

DR K MRS L PIPER

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX

ANNE DENGATE
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
MARG BOREHAM

NICOLE SCHWAB
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
R L PADFIELD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX
ARCHIE

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
JAZPA CD ADX JDXJDO ADO SPD

Novice Agility (A) - Mr K Millington

200
205
209

300
313
318
319
322
323
326
331

400
411
416

417

MS N DUNN
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

COL KILLMIER

MS G.R.H. MURRAY
ROXANN EDDY

MRS C A WONG

MS MICHELE MOORE
MS G R H MURRAY
MR B A BUSHELL

TRACY BENDA
KELLY HALL

BEL ADELE KENNELS /GUNTHER

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD

CINDY KILLMIER

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD ADRN
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER
KNIGHTCRUSADER

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

CURTIS
SAMSON HALL CD JDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

(PAP)
(POODLE (TOY))

(PAP)
(SCHIPPERKE)

(8C)
(NSDTR)

(8C)
(AUSSIE)
(C)
(8C)
(8C)
(AssOC)
(AssOC)

(ASSOC)
(KOOLIE)
(ASSOC)
(IRISH)
(ASSOC)
(VIZSLA)

(ASSOC)

(NSDTR)
(COCKER)

(KELPIE)

(LAB)

(TERRIER (MAN))
(BC)

(LAB)

(BC)

(BC)

(ASSOC)

(ASSOC)
(LAB)
(ASSOC)

(POODLE (TOY))
(PAP)

(ASSOC)
(CKcS)
(CKCS)
(SCHIPPERKE)
(SHELTIE)
(ASSOC)
(CKCS)

(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)

(BC)

Ring 3

447
448

449
450

451
452

453
454
455
456
457
458
459

460
461
462
463
464
465

466

467
468

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

477
478
479

480
481

482
483
484
485
486
487
488

489
490

491



Novice Agility (A) - Mr K Millington (cont)

500
509
524
525
532
533
537
543
548
553

554
555
557

600
602
603
611

613
616

BENTYNE KENNELS
CAROLE SPARKS

DR K MRS L PIPER
LEANNE GRAY

GREG STONE

MISS V S BRIDGES

K K KISELNICKI
RFATYEO P T CLYNES
ELIZABETH COUTTS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES DRR
ATYEO

SARAH GREENSTREET
KATE SCOTT

DON PATTEN
L BARNES
LM JOHNSON

PETER MARMO
MR. M. COWMAN

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD
LITTLEMISSECHO

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

TUNGALI BELLE GD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

NOONBARRA NED VIII ET JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
AMAZINGGRACIE
BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD
BARNES KALLANCHLOE
TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK TSD HXASD HSAC HXBSD ET

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK
VANRUSSELHOF CHASE

Master Agility (A) - Mr K Millington

200
204

300
301
302
304
305
316
325
327
328
329

400
402
403
407
412
415

500
502
503
505
506
507
513
515
516
518
519
522
528
531
534
536
545
547
549
559
561
563

600
601
604
606
609
612
619

TAMMY BEATTIE

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS C A WONG

MS MICHELE MOORE

DAWN GLANVILLE

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
JANICE CROOKS

TRACEY TAYLOR

GRAEME MATTHEWS

CARMEL GREEN

L BARNES

CAROLE DENEHEY
TINA CHESWORTH
SCOTT FLETCHER

RENEE PATTEN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
LL WILSON

STEPHEN PEARSON
SUSAN MACMILLAN
KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
K K KISELNICKI

MEG RYAN

ANNE WARREN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
RFATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON

K K KISELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS G RICARDO
SANDY STOCKMAN

K K G KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN
NICOLE SCHWAB

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
R L PADFIELD

MADDOGMADISON ADX JDX

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPD GD

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX
ALCUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO J
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

(AssOC)
(BC)

(BC)
(KOOLIE)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)

(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)

(BC)
(ASSOC)
(BC)

(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)

(AUSSIE)

Ring 3

(BELGIAN)

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME ADX JDX RA

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

(ASSOC)

(CKCS)
(POODLE (TOY))
(SHELTIE)
(SHELTIE)
(POODLE (MIN))
(POODLE (TOY))
(PAP)

(PUG)

(ASsOC)

(BC)

(WELSH TERR)
(AssOC)
(SHELTIE)
(STAFFIE)

(ASSOC)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(BC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(TERRIER (MAN))
(LAB)
(BC)
(BC)
(VizZsLA)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(BC)

(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)
(ASSOC)
(LAB)
(BC)
(ASSOC)

492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

501
502
503

504
505
506

507
508

509

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

519
520
521
522
523

524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

545
546
547
548
549
550



Master Agility (B) - Mr K Millington

600
612
609
606
604
601

500
563
561
559
552
549
547
545
536
534
531
528
519
518
516
515
513
507
506
505
503
502

400
415
407
403
402

300
329
328
327
325
316
305
304
302

200
204

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
NICOLE SCHWAB

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

RF ATYEO

K K G KISELNICKI
SANDY STOCKMAN
RUTH HARVEY

MRS G RICARDO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
K K KISELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RF ATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MEG RYAN

K K KISELNICKI

TERRI AND STEVE ROSE
ANNE DENGATE

KATE DALL

SUSAN MACMILLAN
STEPHEN PEARSON

LL WILSON

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

SCOTT FLETCHER
CAROLE DENEHEY
L BARNES
CARMEL GREEN

GRAEME MATTHEWS
TRACEY TAYLOR
JANICE CROOKS

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C A WONG

S. T. OBRIEN

TAMMY BEATTIE

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD

JESSICA GABRIEL DWDFS CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX RN

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME ADX JDX RA

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7 GDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPD GD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDX SD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

MADDOGMADISON ADX JDX

Excellent Agility (B) - Mr K Millington
600

617
615
614
608
605

500
566
565
564
558
556
551
546
542
541
535
523

400
406

MRS L JASPER
LISETTE MARLEY
GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MRS L JASPER

TRISH GAVAGHAN
MARG BOREHAM
MR GARRY C HEINZE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
ANNE DENGATE
LYNN MIUSSETT
JESS HARMSWORTH
SANDRA SHEPARD
LL WILSON
AMANDA ROBINSON

ANNE DENGATE

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
KIWI MATAI JDX AD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RA AD JDX SPD
ARCHIE

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

ZEE AD JDX

SASSI AD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRLAD JD

Ring 3
(BC)
(LAB)
(ASSOC)
(KELPIE)
(ASSOC)

(8C)
(8C)
(KELPIE)
(AssOC)
(8C)
(C)
(8C)
(VIZSLA)
(C)
(8C)
(LAB)
(AUSSIE)
(8C)
(LAB)
(C)
(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(8C)
(8C)
(8C)
(AssOC)

(STAFFIE)
(ASSOC)
(WELSH TERR)
(BC)

(AssoOC)

(PUG)

(PAP)

(POODLE (TOY))
(POODLE (MIN))
(SHELTIE)
(SHELTIE)
(POODLE (TOY))

(ASSOC)

(ASSOC)
(IRISH)
(ASSOC)
(KOOLIE)
(ASSOC)

(BC)
(ASSOC)
(ASSOC)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(ASsOC)
(ASSOC)
(BC)
(GOLDIE)

(BC)

551
552
553
554
555

556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

577
578
579
580

581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

589

590
591
592
593
594

595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605

606



Excellent Agility (B) - Mr K Millington (cont)

300
315
312

200
208
207

GAYLE BAXTER
WENDY MATTHEWS

KYLEY CONDER
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD RN JDX AD
CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

Novice Agility (B) - Mr K Millington

600
616
613
611
603
602

500
557
555
554
553
548
543
537
533
532
525
524
509

400
417
416

300
331
323
321
319
313

200
209
205

MR. M. COWMAN
PETER MARMO
LM JOHNSON

L BARNES

DON PATTEN

KATE SCOTT
SARAH GREENSTREET

ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO

ELIZABETH COUTTS
RFATYEO P T CLYNES
K K KISELNICKI

MISS V S BRIDGES
GREG STONE

LEANNE GRAY

DR K MRS L PIPER
CAROLE SPARKS
BENTYNE KENNELS

BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE
KELLY HALL

MR B A BUSHELL

MS MICHELE MOORE
S. T. OBRIEN
ROXANN EDDY

COL KILLMIER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MS N DUNN

VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
ROZATE THE SEA HAWK
TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK TSD HXASD HSAC HXBSD ET
BARNES KALLANCHLOE
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX
AMAZINGGRACIE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
NOONBARRA NED VII ET JD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE
TUNGALI BELLE GD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE PT DWDFS HTMS RA
LITTLEMISSECHO

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
SAMSON HALL CD JDX

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER
JAZZAMATAZZ JDM JDO SPDX
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD
CINDY KILLMIER

WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD
GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

(PAP)
(POODLE (TOY))

(POODLE (TOY))
(PAP)

(BELGIAN)
(AUSSIE)
(KELPIE)
(AssoOC)
(AssOC)

(C)
(ASsOC)
(C)
(KELPIE)
(C)
(C)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(KOOLIE)
(C)
(C)
(AssOC)

(C)
(AssOC)

(CKcs)
(SHELTIE)
(ASSOC)
(CKcs)
(ASSOC)

(PAP)
(POODLE (TOY))

Ring 3

611
612
613
614
615

616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627

628
629

630
631
632
633
634

635
636

607
608

609
610



